
HS Co-Ed (Rec) Registration - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC Pink-Dehart 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Ryan Dehart ISdeh1 937-271-4175 MDroid1@gmail.com 08-16-2000 X-Large 

Player Devyn Dehart ISdeh1 937-271-4175 MDroid1@gmail.com 01-03-2003 X-Large 

Player Nate Forste catforste 937-903-2478 forste@sprintmail.com 01-01-2012 Small 

Player Brittany Leyda theleydas 5137773485 brittal13@roadrunner.com 10-20-1998 Medium 

Player Cole shelton sfshelton 9377488527 susan.freker@gmail.com 06-25-1973 Medium 

Player ashton bailey tbailey 937-231-9132 bailey1557@sbcglobal.net 07-14-2000 Large 

Player Jacob Turpin bturpin2 937-232-0017 bturpin1974@gmail.com 12-18-2001 Small 

Player Hannah Paxton hannahmarie462 9374708735 hpaxton45@gmail.com 09-11-1999 Not Selected 

Player Emma Simpson astrolover13 (513)846-1013 jpugs2@yahoo.com 11-06-1998 Small 
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HS Co-Ed (Rec) Registration - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC Yellow-Maxwell 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player John Richert srichert 9014970865 jarichert99@gmail.com 12-20-2001 Medium 

Player Sam Schindler bkschindler1 937-469-1375 bkschindler@gmail.com 10-28-2002 Medium 

Player gracie schneider gracie.ryan 937-474-1465 gracieschneider@gmail.com 11-08-2002 Small 

Player Alec West LindaWest 210-240-6329 kellynlindawest@sbcglobal.net 02-20-2002 Small 

Player Hannah Harshbarger Harshbarger123 937-776-5137 the_harshbargers@yahoo.com 06-20-2002 Youth Large 

Player Justin Pham cuongph64 937-609-1069 cuong_ph@yahoo.com 10-14-2001 Medium 

Player Hailey Brewer ayoung 937-751-8162 daleyhrewer@gmail.com 01-01-2003 Small 

Player Jared Rozell cmrozell 718-551-4150 cmrozell@gmail.com 03-16-2001 X-Large 

Player Bradley Esterbrook EsterB 937-748-8768 cesterbrook@sbcglobal.net 02-07-2001 X-Large 

Player Michelle Ullauri martha-pink@hot 9372251573 martha-pink@hotmail.com 08-31-2001 X-Large 
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HS Co-Ed (Rec) Registration - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC Purple-Bone 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Tazzden Bailey sbailey2 513-470-8501 sampamtt@gmail.com 07-05-2001 Medium 

Player Landen Stricker cstricker11 9372716929 cstricker11@yahoo.com 10-07-2002 Large 

Player Kate Gramza wweist319 9375031233 wendy.weist@gmail.com 06-25-2002 Small 

Player Conner Martini mjpal18 9372485967 mjpal18@gmail.com 07-07-2002 Medium 

Player Nicolas Bone brandibone 937-329-2906 brandi.bone@gmail.com 04-20-2001 XX-Large 

Player Regin Potter bpotter 937-271-0808 bill.potter@extremeconsult.com 03-06-2002 Small 

Player Mark Feiner bfeiner 9374055644 bdfeiner@gmail.com 10-10-2002 Medium 

Player alyssa mccune jcoates 937-302-7690 ffjcoates30@aol.com 05-25-2001 Medium 

Player Katelyn Duff kpduff0711 937-855-2638 kpduff0711@aol.com 03-20-2002 Youth Large 

Player Hope Gulley tjm1970 513 317-4495 tgulley709@yahoo.com 04-25-2003 Large 
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